IK05 -20°C
+40°C 960°IP20
10
AviorAvior
lu
m
in
ai

BUILDING AUTOMATION
RADIO TRANSMITTER
Order Code 20104
LOGICA SD LGFM CONTROL UNIT
Order Code 21102
DALI MODULE
Order Code 15024
1÷10V MODULE
Order Code 15034
BUILDING AUTOMATION
RADIO MODULE
Order Code 15022
př
is
az
en
á
a
zá
vě
sn
á
MODULAR CODING - VERSION WITH MODULE MLED (ONLY FOR VERSION A72-10345):
For version with emergency LED module, add end-code suffix of one of the following accessories.
Example of code with LED module 19350: A72-10345CSD/ERM
Code suffix Order Code Description
/ERM 19350 MODUL EM ECO LED SE 1N RM
Code suffix Order Code Description
/S230 31040 SICURO 230
/S24 32042 SICURO 24V
/ATT 37087 AT TITANAT
/LGT 37088 LG TITANAT
/LGFT 37089 LGFM TITANAT
Order Code Description Power
W
Colour
temp. K CRI LED flux lm
lm (Tj=25°C)
Luminaire
flux lm
Brightness
efficiency
lm/W
Weight
kg
Packaging
Single/Multi
pack
A72-10340CSD AVIOR LED 2x36 SD 4000K 35 4000 >80 5900 5000 143 2.8 1
A72-10340CSD/ERM AVIOR LED 2x36 SD MLED 4000K 35 4000 >80 5900 5000 143 2.8 1
A72-10340CED AVIOR LED 2x36 ED 4000K 37 4000 >80 6200 5300 143 2.8 1
A72-10345CED/ERM AVIOR LED 2x36 ED MLED 4000K 37 4000 >80 6200 5300 143 2.8 1
INTERFACING WITH ACCESSORY TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY:
It is possible to create DALI luminaires by integrating the version  with the accessory DALI Module – Order Code 15024
Example: Order Code A72-10340CSD + 15024 = Luminaire in the DALI version
AU